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Ersthelfer der TH Wildau 
 
 
Leitende Ersthelferin   
 
Frau Branske, Katharina  App. 224 katharina.branske@th-wildau.de 
 
Halle 10 
 
Frau Herold, Juliana    juliana.herold@th-wildau.de 
Frau Keidel, Petra   App. 544 petra.keidel@th-wildau.de 
Frau Ockel, Katrin     katrin.ockel@th-wildau.de 
Frau Petrick, Anja   App. 545 anja.petrick@th-wildau.de 
Frau Rau, Carolin   App. 123 carolin.rau@th-wildau.de  
Herr Seeliger, Frank  App. 155 frank.seeliger@th-wildau.de 
 
Haus 13 

 
Frau Belger, Mirjam   App. 142 mirjam.belger@th-wildau.de 
Herr Bernhardt, Peter  App.   peter.bernhardt@th-wildau.de 
Frau Bönisch, Juliane  App. 444 juliane.boenisch@th-wildau.de  
Herr Briglia, Christian  App. 489 christian.briglia@th-wildau.de 
Herr Christeleit, Sebastian  App. 804 sebastian.christeleit@th-wildau.de 
Frau Danzmann, Jeannine  App. 674 jeannine.danzmann@th-wildau.de 
Frau Dietze, Michaela  App. 101 michaela.dietze@th-wildau.de 
Herr Ewald, Uwe   App. 150 uwe.ewald@th-wildau.de 
Herr Faulhaber, Roger  App. 926 roger.faulhaber@th-wildau.de 
Frau Heinrich, Christine  App. 394 christine.heinrich@th-wildau.de 
Herr Giese, Lutz   App. 929 lutz.giese@th-wildau.de 
Herr Grabasch, Patrick  App. 756 patrick.grabasch@th-wildau.de 
Frau Jeremias, Xenia  App. 388 xenia.jeremias@th-wildau.de 
Frau Künzel, Silja   App. 180 silja.kuenzel@th-wildau.de 
Frau Lüder, Birgit   App. 985 birgit.lueder@th-wildau.de 
Frau Lutz, Susanne   App. 571 susanne.lutz@th-wildau.de 
Herr Mühlberg, Tony  App. 284 tony.muehlberg@th-wildau.de 
Frau Osdoba , Anne-Kathrin App. 370 anne-katrin.osdoba@th-wildau.de 
Frau Paul, Stefanie   App. 132 stefanie.paul@th-wildau.de 
Frau Polkau, Marianne  App. 362 marianne.polkau@th-wildau.de 
Frau Puhl, Stefanie   App. 181 stefanie.puhl@th-wildau.de 
Frau Richert,Christine  App. 129 christine.richert@th-wildau.de 
Frau Richter, Linda   App. 520 linda.richter@th-wildau.de 
Frau Sandorf, Anette  App. 183 anette.sandorf@th-wildau.de 
Frau Schubert, Angelika  App. 197 angelika.schubert@th-wildau.de 
Frau Schulz, Susann  App. 927 susann.schulz@th-wildau.de 
Frau Sellmer, Birgit   App. 373 birgit.sellmer@th-wildau.de 
Frau Sulek, Sophie   App. 721 sophie.sulek@th-wildau.de 

Herr Tryonadt, Jörn   App. 143 joern.tryonadt@th-wildau.de 
Frau Vossel, Annette  App. 912 annette.vossel@th-wildau.de 
Frau Weisemann, Kerstin  App. 494 kerstin.weisemann@th-wildau.de 

Frau Wenger , Katja   App. 534 katja.wenger@th-wildau.de 
Frau Wille-Friel, Larissa  App. 144 larissa.wille-friel@th-wildau.de 
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Halle 14 
 
Herr Döhler, Torsten  App. 476 torsten.doehler@th-wildau.de 
Frau Ecker, Peggy   App. 559 peggy.ecker@th-wildau.de 
Herr Hüttel, Stefan   App. 230 stefan.huettel@th-wildau.de 
Herr Jergovic, Michael  App. 145 michael.jergovic@th-wildau.de 
Frau Oberschmidt, Astrid  App. 408 astrid.oberschmidt@th-wildau.de 
Frau Wille, Gabriele  App. 139 gabriele.wille@th-wildau.de 

 
Haus 15 
 
Herr Ay, Bernhard     bernhard.ay@th-wildau.de 
Frau Böhme, Andrea  App. 779 andrea.boehme@th-wildau.de 
Herr Edel, Carl-Heinz  App. 457 carl-heinz.edel@th-wildau.de 
Herr Morlock, Sascha  App. 221 sascha.morlock@th-wildau.de 
Herr Nowitzki, Mario  App. 210 mario.nowitzki@th-wildau.de 
Herr Riedel, Marc   App. 664 marc_riedel@th-wildau.de 

Herr Schäfer, Daniel  App. 134 daniel.schaefer@th-wildau.de 
Herr Schauer, Ulrich  App. 830 ulrich.schauer@th-wildau.de 

 
Haus 16 

 
Herr Haberland, Manuel  App. 846 manuel.haberland@th-wildau.de 
Herr Hoppe, Henner  App. 154 henner.hoppe@th-wildau.de 
Frau Ismer, Eva   App. 757 eva.ismer@th-wildau.de 
Frau Kober, Liane   App. 605 liane.kober@th-wildau.de 
Herr Lehnert, Martin  App. 541 martin.lehnert@th-wildau.de 
Frau Pfeil, Juliane   App. 587 juliane.pfeil@th-wildau.de 
Herr Rieck, David   App. 430 david.rieck@th-wildau.de 
Herr Schwarz,Chris   App. 151 chris.schwarz@th-wildau.de 
Frau Weidlich, Isabel  App. 832 isabel.weidlich@th-wildau.de 
Herr Wildenauer, Franz  App. 148 franz.wildenauer@th-wildau.de 
 
Haus 19 
 
Frau Pospisil, Heike  App. 949 heike.pospisil@th-wildau.de 
Frau Schulz, Kerstin  App. 133 kerstin.schulz@th-wildau.de 
 
Haus 100 

 
Herr Almus, Henning  App. 535 henning.almus@th-wildau.de 
Frau Branske, Katharina  App. 224 katharina.branske@th-wildau.de 
Frau Birkner, Janine  App. 837 janine.birkner@th-wildau.de 
Frau Klipstein, Yvonne  App. 258 ivonne.klipstein@th-wildau.de 
Herr O‘Donoghue, John  App. 363 john.odonoghue@th-wildau.de 
Frau Schulz, Uta   App. 376 / 536 uta.schulz@th-wildau.de 
Frau Wiedemann, Katrin  App. 910 katrin.wiedemann@th-wildau.de 
 
Weitere Ersthelfer  

 
Herr Salka, Hardy     hardy.salka@th-wildau.de 
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